Meeting Start Time is 5:00 pm

Giovanni Zinn

Attended Y/N

Note:

1/12/23

Y

Joined meeting at 5:16 p.m. Left meeting at 5:46
p.m.

2/9/23

Joined meeting at 5:12 p.m.

3/9/23

Left meeting between 5:26 and 5:33 p.m.

4/13/23

Joined meeting at 5:05 p.m. and left at 6:00 p.m.

4/20/23 Special Mtg

4/24/22 Special Mtg

5/11/23

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<

6/8/23

Canceled due to lack of quorum

6/22/23 Special Mtg

7/13/23

8/10/23

Joined meeting at 5:28

9/14/23

10/12/23

<|[Z|I<|Z|Z2

Joined at 5:16; had connectivity problems beginning
at 5:34; re-entered multiple times before 6:00

11/9/23

=<

Joined at 5:06

12/14/23

Nick Fabiani

Attended Y/N

Note:

1/12/23

2/9/23

3/9/23

4/13/23

4/20/23 Special Mtg

4/24/22 Special Mtg

5/11/23

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<

6/8/23

Canceled due to lack of quorum

6/22/23 Special Mtg

7/13/23

8/10/23

9/14/23

10/12/23

11/9/23

12/14/23

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<

Tom Cavaliere

Attended Y/N

Note:

1/12/23

2/9/23

3/9/23

4/13/23

4/20/23 Special Mtg

4/24/22 Special Mtg

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<




5/11/23

Left meeting at 5:08 p.m. — on vacation in Europe
Gave financial report; made sure there was a
quorum

6/8/23

Canceled due to lack of quorum

6/22/23 Special Mtg

7/13/23

8/10/23

9/14/23

10/12/23

11/9/23

12/14/23

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<

Gene Harris

Attended Y/N

Note:

1/12/23

2/9/23

3/9/23

Left meeting at 5:26 p.m.

4/13/23

4/20/23 Special Mtg

4/24/22 Special Mtg

5/11/23

zl<|<|=<|<|=<]|=<

6/8/23

Canceled due to lack of quorum

6/22/23 Special Mtg

7/13/23

8/10/23

9/14/23

10/12/23

11/9/23

12/14/23

<|<|=<|=<|<|z|=<

Left at ~6:30 pm

Sal Punzo

Attended Y/N

Note:

1/12/23

2/9/23

3/9/23

4/13/23

4/20/23 Special Mtg

Left meeting at 6:30 p.m.

4/24/22 Special Mtg

Joined meeting at 5:13 p.m.

5/11/23

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<

6/8/23

Canceled due to lack of quorum

6/22/23 Special Mtg

7/13/23

8/10/23

9/14/23

10/12/23

11/9/23

Left at 5:56

12/14/23

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<




Katharine Goodbody

Attended Y/N

Note:

1/12/23

2/9/23

3/9/23

4/13/23

4/20/23 Special Mtg

4/24/22 Special Mtg

5/11/23

<|=<|=<|=<|=<|=<]|=<

6/8/23

Canceled due to lack of quorum

6/22/23 Special Mtg

<

7/13/23

<

Participated by telephone and call dropped a couple
of times. She reconnected each time.

8/10/23

9/14/23

10/12/23

Left at 6:10

11/9/23

Left at 5:56

12/14/23

<|<|<|=<|=z

Joined at 5:10




