Meeting Start Time is 5:00 pm

Giovanni Zinn	Attended Y/N	Note:
1/12/23	Y	Joined meeting at 5:16 p.m. Left meeting at 5:46
		p.m.
2/9/23	Y	Joined meeting at 5:12 p.m.
3/9/23	Y	Left meeting between 5:26 and 5:33 p.m.
4/13/23	Y	Joined meeting at 5:05 p.m. and left at 6:00 p.m.
4/20/23 Special Mtg	Y	
4/24/22 Special Mtg	Y	
5/11/23	Υ	
6/8/23		Canceled due to lack of quorum
6/22/23 Special Mtg	N	
7/13/23	N	
8/10/23	Y	Joined meeting at 5:28
9/14/23	N	
10/12/23	Υ	Joined at 5:16; had connectivity problems beginning
		at 5:34; re-entered multiple times before 6:00
11/9/23	Y	Joined at 5:06
12/14/23	Υ	

Nick Fabiani	Attended Y/N	Note:
1/12/23	Y	
2/9/23	Y	
3/9/23	Y	
4/13/23	Υ	
4/20/23 Special Mtg	Y	
4/24/22 Special Mtg	Y	
5/11/23	Y	
6/8/23		Canceled due to lack of quorum
6/22/23 Special Mtg	Υ	
7/13/23	Υ	
8/10/23	Υ	
9/14/23	Υ	
10/12/23	Y	
11/9/23	Y	
12/14/23	Y	

Tom Cavaliere	Attended Y/N	Note:
1/12/23	Υ	
2/9/23	Υ	
3/9/23	Y	
4/13/23	Y	
4/20/23 Special Mtg	Υ	
4/24/22 Special Mtg	Υ	

5/11/23	Y	Left meeting at 5:08 p.m. – on vacation in Europe Gave financial report; made sure there was a quorum
6/8/23		Canceled due to lack of quorum
6/22/23 Special Mtg	Y	
7/13/23	Y	
8/10/23	Y	
9/14/23	Y	
10/12/23	Υ	
11/9/23	Υ	
12/14/23	Y	

Gene Harris	Attended Y/N	Note:
1/12/23	Y	
2/9/23	Υ	
3/9/23	Y	Left meeting at 5:26 p.m.
4/13/23	Y	
4/20/23 Special Mtg	Y	
4/24/22 Special Mtg	Y	
5/11/23	Ν	
6/8/23		Canceled due to lack of quorum
6/22/23 Special Mtg	Υ	
7/13/23	N	
8/10/23	Y	
9/14/23	Y	
10/12/23	Y	
11/9/23	Y	
12/14/23	Υ	Left at ~6:30 pm

Sal Punzo	Attended Y/N	Note:
1/12/23	Y	
2/9/23	Y	
3/9/23	Y	
4/13/23	Y	
4/20/23 Special Mtg	Y	Left meeting at 6:30 p.m.
4/24/22 Special Mtg	Y	Joined meeting at 5:13 p.m.
5/11/23	Υ	
6/8/23		Canceled due to lack of quorum
6/22/23 Special Mtg	Υ	
7/13/23	Υ	
8/10/23	Y	
9/14/23	Y	
10/12/23	Y	
11/9/23	Y	Left at 5:56
12/14/23	Υ	

Katharine Goodbody	Attended Y/N	Note:
1/12/23	Υ	
2/9/23	Υ	
3/9/23	Υ	
4/13/23	Υ	
4/20/23 Special Mtg	Υ	
4/24/22 Special Mtg	Υ	
5/11/23	Υ	
6/8/23		Canceled due to lack of quorum
6/22/23 Special Mtg	Υ	
7/13/23	Y	Participated by telephone and call dropped a couple of times. She reconnected each time.
8/10/23	N	
9/14/23	Y	
10/12/23	Υ	Left at 6:10
11/9/23	Υ	Left at 5:56
12/14/23	Υ	Joined at 5:10